
TOLANI COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE, ADIPUR – KACHCHH 
FYBA FOURTH MERIT LIST (ALL CATEGORY) 2024_25 

DATE: 19/07/2024 
IMPORTANT INSTRUCTIONS 

STEP1: ALL CANDIDATES SELECTED IN FOURTH MERIT LIST (CONFIRM AT LAST 

COLUMN) WILL COME TO COLLEGE ON 20 JULY TO 23 JULY 2024 BETWEEN 9:00 AM 

TO 12:30 PM. પ્રથમ યાદીમાાં પસાંદ કરાયેલા (છેલ્લી કૉલમ માાં CONFIRM લખેલ)  તમામ ઉમેદવારો, 

૨૦ જુલાઈ થી  ૨૩ જુલાઈ 2024ના રોજ સવાર ે9:00 થી બપોર ે12:30 વાગ્યા સુધીમાાં કોલજે આવવાનુાં 

રહેશે.) 

STEP2:    FOR VERIFICATION AND TO PAY FEES, YOU HAVE TO COME WITH ORIGINAL 

DOCUMENTS (HARD COPY) AND SUBMIT ONE SET OF SELF ATTESTED XEROX COPIES.  

(ચકાસણી માટે અને ફી ચૂકવવા માટે, તમાર ેમૂળ દસ્તાવેજો (હાર્ડ  કોપી) સાથે આવવુાં પર્શે અને સ્વયાં 

પ્રમાણણત ઝેરોક્સ નકલોનો એક સેટ સબણમટ કરવો પર્શે.) 

 FEES :  BOYS: 2552 /-                 GIRLS: 1952/-               HOME SCIENCE : 2402  

 ફીસ કોલજેમ ાં ઓનલ ઈન  ભરવ ની રહેશે. 

 જ્ય ર ેવવધ ર્થીન ાં પ્રવેશ કન્ફમમ ર્થશે ત્ય ર ેઓનલ ઈન ફોમમ ભરતી વખતે દ ખલ કરલે 

મોબ ઈલ નાંબર સ ર્થે લ વવ ન ાં રહેશે.  

List of Documents: 
 

 10TH MARKSHEET AND PASSING CERTIFICATE  

 12TH MARKSHEET AND PASSING CERTIFICATE 

 SCHOOL LEAVING CERTIFICATE  

 FIRST TRIAL CERTIFICATE  

 BLOOD GROUP CERTIFICATE (FROM AUTHORIZED LABORATORY) 

 CATEGORY CERTIFICATE (FOR SEBC, EWS, SC, ST STUDENTS) 

 PHYSICAL HANDICAP CERTIFICATE(IF APPLICABLE) 

 BOARD MIGRATION CERTIFICATE (FOR OTHER BOARD STUDENTS) 

 ELIGIBILITY CERTIFICATE FROM KSKV KACHCHH UNIVERSITY (FOR OTHER 

STATE STUDENTS) 

 TWO PASSPORT SIZE RECENT PHOTOGRAPHS  

 ABC ID  

 

STEP4: AFTER PAYING FEES YOU HAVE TO FILL COLLEGE FORM & COLLECT GREEN 

RECEIPT FROM OFFICE, AND THEN YOUR ADMISSION WILL BE CONFIRMED. (ફી ભયાડ પછી 

તમાર ેકોલજે ફોમડ ભરવાનુાં રહેશે અને કાયાડલય માથી લીલી રસીદ પ્રાપ્ત કરવાની રહેશ ેપછીજ તમારાં  

એર્ણમશન કન્ફમડ થશ.ે) 



NOTE 1: IF YOU FAIL TO COME TO COLLEGE ON ABOVE DATES AND TIME (TILL 23th  

JULY 2024, 12:30 PM), THEN YOUR RIGHT TO ADMISSION WILL BE CANCELLED AND NO 

QUERY WILL BE ENTERTAINED. (જો ઉપર દશાડવેલ તારીખો અને સમય (23th  JULY 2024, 

12:30 PM સ ધીમ ાં) દરણમયાન કોલજેમાાં આવવામાાં ણનષ્ફળ રહેશો, તો પછી તમારો પ્રવેશનો અણધકાર 

રદ કરવામાાં આવશે અને કોઈ રજુઆતને અવકાશ રહેશે નણહ.) 

NOTE 2:IF WE FIND ANY MISMATCH IN FILLED FORM WITH ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS OR 

UNABLE TO SUBMIT REQUIRED DOCUMENTS THEN YOU ARE NOT ELIGIBLE FOR 

ADMISSION. (જો અમને મૂળ દસ્તાવેજો સાથે ભરલેા ફોમડમાાં કોઈ અસાંગતતા જણાય અથવા જરૂરી 

દસ્તાવેજોર જૂકરવામાાં અસમથડ હોય તો તમે પ્રવેશ માટે લાયક રહેતા નથી.) 

 

 



MERIT NO SR NO App. No NameAsPerProfile Gender Category
Obtaine

d MARK

OUT OF 

700
MAJOR REMARK

4001 1 2400391793 RANA KAMLESH JAYANTIBHAI Male ST 474 700 Economics CONFIRM

4002 2 2400821294 KOTWAL KAJALBEN JIVANBHAI Female ST 459 700 Economics CONFIRM

4003 3 2400293529 RANA ALPESH ARVINDBHAI Male ST 393 700 Economics CONFIRM

4004 4 2400820497 ASODA RIDDHIBAHEN LALJIBHAI Female ST 298 700 Economics CONFIRM

4005 1 2400259507 GOHIL SAGAR RAMESHBHAI Male SC 541 700 Economics CONFIRM

4006 2 2400826846 TURI NISHABEN JAGDISHBHAI Female SC 535 700 Economics CONFIRM

4007 3 2400810174 SOLANKI DHAVAL KARSHANBHAI Male SC 517 700 Economics CONFIRM

4008 4 2400221756 Rathod Kishan Rupabhai Male SC 495 700 Economics CONFIRM

4009 5 2400803485 KANNAR LAXMIBEN KARSHANBHAI Female SC 492 700 Economics CONFIRM

4010 6 2400771375 MAHESHWARI SHIVANI DEVRAMBHAI Female SC 487 700 Economics CONFIRM

4011 7 2400799349 MAHESHWARI HARESH JAGDISH Male SC 474 700 Economics CONFIRM

4012 8 2400817658 MERIYA ANANDKUMAR NANJIBHAI Male SC 474 700 Economics CONFIRM

4013 9 2400769613 Vaghela manisha rameshbhai Female SC 466 700 Economics CONFIRM

4014 10 2400196017 RATAD MANSIBEN GOVINDBHAI Female SC 462 700 Economics CONFIRM

4015 11 2400823996 HARIJAN NARESH SHANKAR Male SC 426 700 Economics CONFIRM

4016 12 2400469560 KARIYA CHIRAG DANABHAI Male SC 416 700 Economics CONFIRM

4017 13 2400431613 PARMAR KHUMAN RAYDHAN BHAI Male SC 416 700 Economics CONFIRM

4018 14 2400490302 THARU VIJAY GANGJI Male SC 415 700 Economics CONFIRM

4019 15 2400444704 vankar rohit mohan Male SC 409 700 Economics CONFIRM

4020 16 2400116827 RATHOD KISHAN BHAI A. Male SC 406 700 Economics CONFIRM

4021 17 2400061803 Solanki Kiran Vasharambhai Female SC 405 700 Economics CONFIRM
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MERIT NO SR NO App. No NameAsPerProfile Gender Category
Obtaine

d MARK

OUT OF 

700
MAJOR REMARK

4023 1 2400454105 Rabari bhavi meghabhai Female SEBC (OBC) 537 700 English CONFIRM

4024 2 2400826846 TURI NISHABEN JAGDISHBHAI Female SC 535 700 English CONFIRM

4025 3 2400104822 AHIR HARESH Male SEBC (OBC) 530 700 English CONFIRM

4026 4 2400771375 MAHESHWARI SHIVANI DEVRAMBHAI Female SC 487 700 English CONFIRM

4027 5 2400769613 Vaghela manisha rameshbhai Female SC 466 700 English CONFIRM

4028 6 2400366184 JADEJA BHUMIKABA NIRMALSINH Female General 453 700 English CONFIRM

4029 7 2400823996 HARIJAN NARESH SHANKAR Male SC 426 700 English CONFIRM

4030 8 2400318747 SINGARIYA SANGITA CHUNILAL Female General 417 700 English CONFIRM

4031 9 2400799758 PANDEY URVI PRAMOD Female General 417 700 English CONFIRM

4032 10 2400817712 RAJGOR KRUPA VASHRAMBHAI Female SEBC (OBC) 417 700 English CONFIRM

4033 11 2400431613 PARMAR KHUMAN RAYDHAN BHAI Male SC 416 700 English CONFIRM

4034 12 2400800743 JAYESWAL ANAMIKA RAKESHKUMAR Female General 415 700 English CONFIRM

4035 13 2400804106 AKABARI NENCY NARENDRABHAI Female EWS 409 700 English CONFIRM

4036 14 2400116827 RATHOD KISHAN BHAI A. Male SC 406 700 English CONFIRM

4037 15 2400772294 Vora Prapti Sanjay Female EWS 397 700 English CONFIRM

4038 16 2400293529 RANA ALPESH ARVINDBHAI Male ST 393 700 English CONFIRM

4039 17 2400816242 HALVADIYA VISHALKUMAR KAILASHBHAI Male SEBC (OBC) 389 700 English CONFIRM

4040 18 2400790454 MOHIJ M KURESHI Male SEBC (OBC) 384 700 English CONFIRM

4041 19 2400145845 THAKOR RAVIRAJSINH POPATJI Male SEBC (OBC) 382 700 English CONFIRM

4042 20 2400600071 RAJPUT ADITYA BIRENDRA SINGH Male General 381 700 English CONFIRM

4043 21 2400632617 SHIVAM HAMIR MYATRA Male General 381 700 English CONFIRM

4044 22 2400639216 THAKOR NITESHKUMAR LALJIJI Male SEBC (OBC) 381 700 English CONFIRM

4045 23 2400800475 PIPLODIYA AMIT GANESH Male General 381 700 English CONFIRM

4046 24 2400379871 RATHOD MAHEK POPATSINH Female General 379 700 English CONFIRM

4047 25 2400438351 SHARMA ADITYA DIWAKAR Male General 378 700 English CONFIRM

4048 26 2400554039 SHARMA BINKATESH SUBODH Male General 376 700 English CONFIRM

BA SEM-1_2024_25_FOURTH_MERIT_LIST_MAJOR_ENGLISH

GENERAL CATEGORY

TOLANI COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE, ADIPUR



4049 27 2400318717 CHAUDHARY KAVITA BABULAL Female General 369 700 English CONFIRM

4050 28 2400384492 ASHU VADAN Female General 368 700 English CONFIRM

4051 29 2400536244 ANSARI SAHILALI SOKATALI Male General 367 700 English CONFIRM

4052 30 2400343035 Jiya Saluja Female General 365 700 English CONFIRM

4053 31 2400397086 THAKUR PURVI ANIL Female General 363 700 English CONFIRM

4054 32 2400591290 KHETAWAT NANDANI RAJESH Female General 363 700 English CONFIRM

4055 33 2400020509 KRISHNANI HEMLATA ASHOKBHAI Female General 361 700 English CONFIRM

4056 34 2400209826 Zala ruturajsinh kishorsinh Male General 359 700 English CONFIRM

4057 35 2400777262 HARDEVSINH LAXMANSINH JADEJA Male General 358 700 English CONFIRM

4058 36 2400590005 SHIVANIKUMARI KAMLESHKUMAR Female General 357 700 English CONFIRM

4059 37 2400807766 SIRAJ A KURESHI Male SEBC (OBC) 357 700 English CONFIRM

4060 38 2400435431 JHANVIBA RAGHURAJSINH RATHORE Female General 354 700 English CONFIRM

4061 39 2400628074 URMILA KUMAR RAISAL Female General 351 700 English CONFIRM

4062 40 2400635519 BALOCH AMIRKHAN LATIFKHAN Male General 351 700 English CONFIRM

4063 41 2400414993 SAHANY PRAKASHKUMAR PARAMESHWAR Male General 347 700 English CONFIRM

4064 42 2400170565 Kudecha Brijesh Bharmalbhai Male SC 346 700 English CONFIRM

4065 43 2400809481 PALLAVI CHHANGA Female SEBC (OBC) 342 700 English CONFIRM

4066 44 2400625346 SIPAI NARAGIS SHAHBUDDIN Female General 341 700 English CONFIRM

4067 45 2400812273 KATIYAR SAHIL IBRAHIM Male SEBC (OBC) 341 700 English CONFIRM

4068 46 2400393849 RANA HEMANGIBA GIRIRAJSINH Female General 338 700 English CONFIRM

4069 47 2400817254 MARU DHRUVI DHARMESH Female SEBC (OBC) 336 700 English CONFIRM

4070 48 2400616695 MORIYA DEEPAKUMARI RAMESH Female General 334 700 English CONFIRM

4071 49 2400329146 UPADHYAY VANSHIKA VIPUL Female General 333 700 English CONFIRM

4072 50 2400518912 MALI ANUP PARASMAL Male General 331 700 English CONFIRM

4073 51 2400448821 Karan Kishorbhai Thacker Male General 329 700 English CONFIRM

4074 52 2400198431 VERMA NISHITA BHARAT Female General 327 700 English CONFIRM

4075 53 2400612508 CHHAPRIBAND ROHIT JAGDISH Male General 327 700 English CONFIRM

4076 54 2400429233 Rathod Pruthviraj sinh Male General 325 700 English CONFIRM

4077 55 2400379791 DEEPAK SHRI RAM KARAN YADAV Male General 324 700 English CONFIRM

4078 56 2400479080 RAYMA AKBAR ADAMBHAI Male General 321 700 English CONFIRM

4079 57 2400435230 Barot hasmukh jemalbhai Male SC 319 700 English CONFIRM

4080 58 2400790870 SINGH MANISHA DAYARAM Female General 317 700 English CONFIRM



4081 59 2400435078 CHOUHAN SANJAY MOHAN Male General 315 700 English CONFIRM

4082 60 2400773291 SOLANKI KARAN KANKANJIBHAI Male SC 311 700 English CONFIRM

4083 1 2400527467 zala divyaraj dharmendrasinh Male EWS 276 700 English CONFIRM

4084 2 2400434238 BALASARA RaJdeep Male EWS 265 700 English CONFIRM

4085 1 2400792568 VANIYA BANSHARI PARSOTAM Female SEBC (OBC) 302 700 English CONFIRM

4086 2 2400141691 Rabari Shaileshbhai pasabhai Male SEBC (OBC) 291 700 English CONFIRM

4087 1 2400800289 BHIL BADALBHAI PURANBHAI Male ST 289 700 English CONFIRM

MERIT NO SR NO App. No NameAsPerProfile Gender Category
Obtaine

d MARK

OUT OF 

700
MAJOR REMARK

4091 1 2400391793 RANA KAMLESH JAYANTIBHAI Male ST 474 700 Gujarati CONFIRM

4092 2 2400821294 KOTWAL KAJALBEN JIVANBHAI Female ST 459 700 Gujarati CONFIRM

4093 3 2400820497 ASODA RIDDHIBAHEN LALJIBHAI Female ST 298 700 Gujarati CONFIRM

4094 1 2400259507 GOHIL SAGAR RAMESHBHAI Male SC 541 700 Gujarati CONFIRM

4095 2 2400826846 TURI NISHABEN JAGDISHBHAI Female SC 535 700 Gujarati CONFIRM

4096 3 2400825383 Maheshwari Dineshkumar Khimji Male SC 527 700 Gujarati CONFIRM

4097 4 2400803485 KANNAR LAXMIBEN KARSHANBHAI Female SC 492 700 Gujarati CONFIRM

4098 5 2400823996 HARIJAN NARESH SHANKAR Male SC 426 700 Gujarati CONFIRM

4099 6 2400431613 PARMAR KHUMAN RAYDHAN BHAI Male SC 416 700 Gujarati CONFIRM

4100 7 2400170565 Kudecha Brijesh Bharmalbhai Male SC 346 700 Gujarati CONFIRM

4101 8 2400295898 ASAT HARDIKA PALU Female SC 339 700 Gujarati CONFIRM

4102 9 2400328891 Maheswari Sunil Samji Male SC 339 700 Gujarati CONFIRM

4103 10 2400320679 Sundha Chanchal Rayshi Female SC 338 700 Gujarati CONFIRM

4104 11 2400573401 VISHAL KISHAN DORU Male SC 337 700 Gujarati CONFIRM

ST

EWS

OBC
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4105 12 2400823073 MARAVADA KALPANABEN NATHUBHAI Female SC 337 700 Gujarati CONFIRM

4106 13 2400828356 Singhal Suhani Rajnikant Female SC 337 700 Gujarati CONFIRM

4107 14 2400311704 SUNDHA SANKET RAMESHBHAI Male SC 336 700 Gujarati CONFIRM

4108 15 2400559822 BUCHIYA MANSUKHKUMAR BHIMJIBHAI Male SC 334 700 Gujarati CONFIRM

4109 16 2400340280 MAHESHWARI PRAVINABEN DHANJIBHAI Female SC 325 700 Gujarati CONFIRM

4110 17 2400656383 MAHESHWARI SANJANA BHIMJI Female SC 325 700 Gujarati CONFIRM

4111 18 2400478610 MAHESHWARI SAVAN MOHANBHAI Male SC 320 700 Gujarati CONFIRM

4112 19 2400409882 DHUVA AJAY JAGDISH Male SC 319 700 Gujarati CONFIRM

4113 20 2400435230 Barot hasmukh jemalbhai Male SC 319 700 Gujarati CONFIRM

4114 21 2400649577 MAHESHWARI PAYAL ATULBHAI Female SC 318 700 Gujarati CONFIRM

4115 22 2400415520 Anita Aravind Garva Female SC 317 700 Gujarati CONFIRM

4116 23 2400545763 MAHESHWARI NAYAN SAVABHAI Male SC 316 700 Gujarati CONFIRM

4117 24 2400556000 DHUA JAY NARSHIBHAI Male SC 315 700 Gujarati CONFIRM

4118 25 2400773291 SOLANKI KARAN KANKANJIBHAI Male SC 311 700 Gujarati CONFIRM

4119 26 2400426482 PARIYA HITEN MANOJBHAI Male SC 305 700 Gujarati CONFIRM

4120 27 2400353364 PARMAR CHIRAG HARESHBHAI Male SC 303 700 Gujarati CONFIRM

4121 28 2400593552 Nupur Naranbhai Dhuva Female SC 302 700 Gujarati CONFIRM

4122 29 2400553577 VANDANA HARESHBHAI RATAD Female SC 301 700 Gujarati CONFIRM

4123 1 2400816756 THAKKAR NIDHI ANILBHAI Female EWS 458 700 Gujarati CONFIRM

4124 2 2400807443 GOHIL HARSHRAJSINH PRADYUMANSINH Male EWS 430 700 Gujarati CONFIRM

4125 3 2400804106 AKABARI NENCY NARENDRABHAI Female EWS 409 700 Gujarati CONFIRM

4126 4 2400772294 Vora Prapti Sanjay Female EWS 397 700 Gujarati CONFIRM

4127 5 2400816185 THAKKAR KHUSHI ANILBHAI Female EWS 370 700 Gujarati CONFIRM

4128 6 2400434238 BALASARA RaJdeep Male EWS 265 700 Gujarati CONFIRM

4129 1 2400120518 KOLI DIVYESH RAGHUBHAI Male SEBC (OBC) 564 700 Gujarati CONFIRM

4130 2 2400789457 MATA RASHMIN RANABHAI Male SEBC (OBC) 561 700 Gujarati CONFIRM

4131 3 2400810255 AHIR HARESHBHAI ALABHAI Male SEBC (OBC) 539 700 Gujarati CONFIRM

4132 4 2400454105 Rabari bhavi meghabhai Female SEBC (OBC) 537 700 Gujarati CONFIRM

4133 5 2400104822 AHIR HARESH Male SEBC (OBC) 530 700 Gujarati CONFIRM

4134 6 2400464829 NREJA MAHAMADANISH HUSEN Male SEBC (OBC) 502 700 Gujarati CONFIRM

4135 7 2400821847 MATA SANJANABEN ARJAN Female SEBC (OBC) 471 700 Gujarati CONFIRM

EWS

OBC



4136 8 2400549533 VARCHAND RUCHIT NANDLALBHAI Male SEBC (OBC) 452 700 Gujarati CONFIRM

4137 9 2400541437 PRAKASH PRAVIN VARCHAND Male SEBC (OBC) 437 700 Gujarati CONFIRM

4138 10 2400817712 RAJGOR KRUPA VASHRAMBHAI Female SEBC (OBC) 417 700 Gujarati CONFIRM

4139 11 2400790948 DAMOR GANPATKUMAR KANUBHAI Male SEBC (OBC) 404 700 Gujarati CONFIRM

4140 12 2400816242 HALVADIYA VISHALKUMAR KAILASHBHAI Male SEBC (OBC) 389 700 Gujarati CONFIRM

4141 13 2400798438 GADHVI RAHUL GOVINDBHAI Male SEBC (OBC) 385 700 Gujarati CONFIRM

4142 14 2400641383 Vaghamashi Bhakti Mohanbhai Female SEBC (OBC) 384 700 Gujarati CONFIRM

4143 15 2400145845 THAKOR RAVIRAJSINH POPATJI Male SEBC (OBC) 382 700 Gujarati CONFIRM

4144 16 2400639216 THAKOR NITESHKUMAR LALJIJI Male SEBC (OBC) 381 700 Gujarati CONFIRM

4145 17 2400818110 PARADHI KUNAL RAJESH Male SEBC (OBC) 377 700 Gujarati CONFIRM

4146 18 2400819003 KOLI NAVGHAN GELA Male SEBC (OBC) 376 700 Gujarati CONFIRM

4147 19 2400809481 PALLAVI CHHANGA Female SEBC (OBC) 342 700 Gujarati CONFIRM

4148 20 2400812273 KATIYAR SAHIL IBRAHIM Male SEBC (OBC) 341 700 Gujarati CONFIRM

4149 21 2400169852 Suthar bhaveshkumar ravataji Male SEBC (OBC) 329 700 Gujarati CONFIRM

4150 22 2400311007 Ravi Ganesha Dangar Male SEBC (OBC) 329 700 Gujarati CONFIRM

4151 23 2400483125 JARU RUDRA HIREN Male SEBC (OBC) 329 700 Gujarati CONFIRM

MERIT NO SR NO App. No NameAsPerProfile Gender Category
Obtaine

d MARK

OUT OF 

700
MAJOR REMARK

4152 1 2400771506 AHIR ALPESHBHAI SAMJIBHAI Male SEBC (OBC) 561 700 Hindi CONFIRM

4153 2 2400789457 MATA RASHMIN RANABHAI Male SEBC (OBC) 561 700 Hindi CONFIRM

4154 3 2400454105 Rabari bhavi meghabhai Female SEBC (OBC) 537 700 Hindi CONFIRM

4155 4 2400104822 AHIR HARESH Male SEBC (OBC) 530 700 Hindi CONFIRM

4156 5 2400791477 KOLI NAYNA KANJI Female SEBC (OBC) 477 700 Hindi CONFIRM

4157 6 2400821847 MATA SANJANABEN ARJAN Female SEBC (OBC) 471 700 Hindi CONFIRM

4158 7 2400549533 VARCHAND RUCHIT NANDLALBHAI Male SEBC (OBC) 452 700 Hindi CONFIRM

4159 8 2400173916 SAJAN KESHAV BAROT Male SEBC (OBC) 449 700 Hindi CONFIRM
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4160 1 2400259507 GOHIL SAGAR RAMESHBHAI Male SC 541 700 Hindi CONFIRM

4161 2 2400826846 TURI NISHABEN JAGDISHBHAI Female SC 535 700 Hindi CONFIRM

4162 3 2400803485 KANNAR LAXMIBEN KARSHANBHAI Female SC 492 700 Hindi CONFIRM

4163 4 2400771375 MAHESHWARI SHIVANI DEVRAMBHAI Female SC 487 700 Hindi CONFIRM

4164 5 2400799349 MAHESHWARI HARESH JAGDISH Male SC 474 700 Hindi CONFIRM

4165 6 2400769613 Vaghela manisha rameshbhai Female SC 466 700 Hindi CONFIRM

4166 7 2400823996 HARIJAN NARESH SHANKAR Male SC 426 700 Hindi CONFIRM

4167 8 2400431613 PARMAR KHUMAN RAYDHAN BHAI Male SC 416 700 Hindi CONFIRM

4168 9 2400405852 CHAUHAN ASHVINBHAI MULJIBHAI Male SC 387 700 Hindi CONFIRM

4169 10 2400798660 BHATI NAVIN MAHADEVBHAI Male SC 377 700 Hindi CONFIRM

4170 11 2400170565 Kudecha Brijesh Bharmalbhai Male SC 346 700 Hindi CONFIRM

4171 12 2400320679 Sundha Chanchal Rayshi Female SC 338 700 Hindi CONFIRM

4172 13 2400573401 VISHAL KISHAN DORU Male SC 337 700 Hindi CONFIRM

4173 14 2400823073 MARAVADA KALPANABEN NATHUBHAI Female SC 337 700 Hindi CONFIRM

4174 15 2400828356 Singhal Suhani Rajnikant Female SC 337 700 Hindi CONFIRM

4175 16 2400334307 DUNGARIYA SHAKTI GOVIND Male SC 331 700 Hindi CONFIRM

4176 17 2400488781 MAHESHWARI SURESH HARESHBHAI Male SC 326 700 Hindi CONFIRM

4177 18 2400656383 MAHESHWARI SANJANA BHIMJI Female SC 325 700 Hindi CONFIRM

4178 19 2400478610 MAHESHWARI SAVAN MOHANBHAI Male SC 320 700 Hindi CONFIRM

4179 20 2400409882 DHUVA AJAY JAGDISH Male SC 319 700 Hindi CONFIRM

4180 21 2400435230 Barot hasmukh jemalbhai Male SC 319 700 Hindi CONFIRM

4181 22 2400649577 MAHESHWARI PAYAL ATULBHAI Female SC 318 700 Hindi CONFIRM

4182 23 2400773291 SOLANKI KARAN KANKANJIBHAI Male SC 311 700 Hindi CONFIRM

4183 24 2400426482 PARIYA HITEN MANOJBHAI Male SC 305 700 Hindi CONFIRM

4184 1 2400776689 GOHIL ROHITSINH HARDEVSINH Male EWS 483 700 Hindi CONFIRM

4185 2 2400807443 GOHIL HARSHRAJSINH PRADYUMANSINH Male EWS 430 700 Hindi CONFIRM

4186 3 2400804106 AKABARI NENCY NARENDRABHAI Female EWS 409 700 Hindi CONFIRM

4187 4 2400816185 THAKKAR KHUSHI ANILBHAI Female EWS 370 700 Hindi CONFIRM

4188 5 2400434238 BALASARA RaJdeep Male EWS 265 700 Hindi CONFIRM

EWS


